
10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

759 W MAIN AVE, MORTON

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B21-00966

$1,661.14 

07/29/2022

$54,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

759 W MAIN AVE, MORTON

Shop - 30x50 with 15x20 loft

008685001008

FINALED
FISHER, MARC & LOUISE

DAVENPORT CARPENTRY LLC 509-929-3826Contractor: Phone:

12/17/2021Date Applied:

1771 BUNKER CREEK RD, ADNA

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00392

$2,101.79 

07/28/2022

$86,299.76 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1771 BUNKER CREEK RD, ADNA

Single Family Residence - Convert 36x42 area in existing shop into residence

022637001043

ISSUED
LOOSE, ELMER V

SELFContractor: Phone:

05/11/2022Date Applied:

555 DAVIS LAKE RD, MORTON

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00042

$490.00 

07/27/2022

$196,100.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

555 DAVIS LAKE RD, MORTON

MH Placement

029719001002

ISSUED
CLEVENGER, CHARLES

HOUSING MART INC, THE 360-740-4212Contractor: Phone:

05/24/2022Date Applied:

1



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

153 OTTO RD, CENTRALIA

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00466

$3,587.20 

07/26/2022

$164,700.18 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

153 OTTO RD, CENTRALIA

Single Family Residence

023872001002

ISSUED
SPENCER, DUSTIN & STEPHANIE

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/08/2022Date Applied:

111 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00491

$1,934.99 

07/29/2022

$75,139.77 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

111 OSBORN RD, ASHFORD

Single Family Residence

010570005000

ISSUED
KINNEY, TROY & BRITTAINY R

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/15/2022Date Applied:

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00498

$247.38 

07/25/2022

$4,770.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

Addition - 12 X 53 Open Deck

032787002004

ISSUED
WOOD, NORMAN K JR & MARGARET A

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/16/2022Date Applied:

2



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00499

$247.38 

07/25/2022

$4,488.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

156 VANTAGE LN, ONALASKA

Garage - Enclosed PreFab Metal Building 24 X 22

032787002004

ISSUED
WOOD, NORMAN K JR & MARGARET A

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/16/2022Date Applied:

928 27 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00500

$823.60 

07/25/2022

$23,004.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

928 27 LOGAN HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Barn - 36 X 60 Pole barn roof only

020829001000

ISSUED
NELSON, JOHN P & RUTH C

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/17/2022Date Applied:

605 TWIN OAKS RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00501

$4,581.65 

07/25/2022

$246,892.56 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

605 TWIN OAKS RD, CHEHALIS

Single Family Residence - 3 Bedroom/3 Bathroom

018837001000

ISSUED
MCCORMICK, ROBERT W & JARLEE A

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/17/2022Date Applied:

3



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

110 TANGLEWOOD DR, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00502

$3,851.23 

07/27/2022

$227,914.89 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

110 TANGLEWOOD DR, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

028885003012

ISSUED
MCNAUGHTON, RICHARD & BRENDA

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/17/2022Date Applied:

266 31 ROUNDTREE RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING COMBO

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00515

$1,904.66 

07/29/2022

$73,418.52 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

266 31 ROUNDTREE RD, BOISTFORT

Addition - Detached Bedroom

016022001000

ISSUED
GILDERSLEEVE, DALE & SUSAN

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/22/2022Date Applied:

292 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00516

$1,378.62 

07/28/2022

$48,733.44 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

292 DIECKMAN RD, CHEHALIS

Shop - 48x56 Pole Building

018587003007

ISSUED
APPERSON, RANDELL & SHAWN

KYCO CONSTRUCTIONContractor: Phone:

06/23/2022Date Applied:

4



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

647 ANTRIM RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

ACCESSORY DWELLING UNIT

B22-00518

$2,808.27 

07/29/2022

$141,405.90 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

647 ANTRIM RD, WINLOCK

Accessory Dwelling Unit with attached shop

015099006004

ISSUED
WALCHUK, SHAUN & KELSI

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/23/2022Date Applied:

117 1ST AVE, RANDLE

BUILDING COMBO

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00519

$589.00 

07/29/2022

$12,825.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

117 1ST AVE, RANDLE

Carport - 20x25 with attached storage building 10x25

011260093002

ISSUED
AROUND YOU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/23/2022Date Applied:

283 TENNESEE RD, WINLOCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00522

$3,851.23 

07/29/2022

$227,256.30 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

283 TENNESEE RD, WINLOCK

Single Family Residence - 4 Bedroom/3 Bathroom

015253001000

ISSUED
ROBERTS, BRYCE & HILARY

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/24/2022Date Applied:

5



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

266 31 ROUNDTREE RD, BOISTFORT

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00524

$37.35 

07/29/2022

$50.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

266 31 ROUNDTREE RD, BOISTFORT

Alteration - convert 3 bedroom mobile home to 2 bedroom

016022001000

ISSUED
GILDERSLEEVE, DALE & SUSAN

Contractor: Phone:

06/24/2022Date Applied:

236 ANDERSON HILL RD, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B22-00529

$106.50 

07/27/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

236 ANDERSON HILL RD, CHEHALIS

Installation of rooftop pv solar system

019120018000

FINALED
AUST, INA J & INKLEBARGER, STEPHEN

CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS INC 425-861-9332Contractor: Phone:

06/28/2022Date Applied:

183 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00530

$3,802.72 

07/29/2022

$223,482.63 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

183 BREEZY LN, MOSSYROCK

Single Family Residence

028519008008

ISSUED
WELLINGTON, TROY & LIZ

LEXAR HOMES 360-807-1849Contractor: Phone:

06/28/2022Date Applied:

6



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

159 KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

OTHER NON-RESIDENTIAL

B22-00533

$1,998.86 

07/27/2022

$88,200.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

159 KOONS RD, MOSSYROCK

Shop - 3360 sq. ft w/rough-in plumbing only

025248000000

ISSUED
PARIS, SUSAN & TRACY D

SELFContractor: Phone:

06/29/2022Date Applied:

108 SHANNON LANE, CHEHALIS

BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL GARAGES AND CARPORTS

B22-00534

$1,269.31 

07/27/2022

$43,200.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

108 SHANNON LANE, CHEHALIS

Shop - 36x42

018545012005

ISSUED
MILLER, JODY J & CASEY D

OZ CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-520-8034Contractor: Phone:

06/29/2022Date Applied:

174 KANGAL LN, CINEBAR

BUILDING COMBO

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE, DETACHED

B22-00547

$3,745.06 

07/27/2022

$210,877.70 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

174 KANGAL LN, CINEBAR

Single Family Residence

033347001017

ISSUED
MEYER, SHAWN & DARBY

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/05/2022Date Applied:
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10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B22-00548

$106.50 

07/27/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

719 GISH RD, ONALASKA

Solar Panel Install

032810006000

FINALED
MERKEL, RANDY & MICHAELLE

CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS INC 425-861-9332Contractor: Phone:

07/06/2022Date Applied:

123 19 FLORENCE PL, WINLOCK

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00051

$490.00 

07/27/2022

$167,925.45 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

123 19 FLORENCE PL, WINLOCK

MH Placement - Double Wide

015331004000

ISSUED
CROCKER, TIMOTHY & CARISA

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

07/08/2022Date Applied:

124 GRAND FIR LANE, TOLEDO

BUILDING

SOLAR PANEL INSTALL

B22-00565

$106.50 

07/26/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

124 GRAND FIR LANE, TOLEDO

PV Solar Roof Mount Installation, 10.36kw, 3 circuits

011565001010

ISSUED
PAUL, LYNN M & DANIEL A

SOLGEN POWER LLC 509-931-1663Contractor: Phone:

07/12/2022Date Applied:

8



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

691 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

TRIPLE WIDE

MH22-00055

$590.00 

07/26/2022

$252,614.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

691 SMOKEY VALLEY RD, TOLEDO

MH Placement

011865001000

ISSUED
APPLEBURY, RAYMOND

NW GREEN CONSTRUCTION INC 360-740-0345Contractor: Phone:

07/13/2022Date Applied:

537 STOWELL ROAD, SALKUM

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00602

$550.65 

07/25/2022

$15,000.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

537 STOWELL ROAD, SALKUM

Remodel/Addition - single family residence

027592003000

ISSUED
HANSEN, TONI & JEFF

SELFContractor: Phone:

07/21/2022Date Applied:

1369 CERES HILL RD, CHEHALIS

MOBILE HOME PLACEMENT

DOUBLE WIDE

MH22-00061

$990.00 

07/28/2022

$229,957.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

1369 CERES HILL RD, CHEHALIS

MH Placement

019317010000

ISSUED
SMITH, JAMES & CINDY

Contractor: Phone:

07/26/2022Date Applied:

9



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

124 MT RAINIER DR, PACKWOOD

BUILDING

DEMOLITION- NON RESIDENTIAL

B22-00624

$37.35 

07/26/2022Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

124 MT RAINIER DR, PACKWOOD

Demolish existing storage building

009800484000

ISSUED
TARS INVESTMENTS INC

PACIFIC COAST RENOVATIONS LLC 253-314-5409Contractor: Phone:

07/26/2022Date Applied:

129 BURCHETT, ONALASKA

BUILDING

OUT OF SCOPE - RE-ROOFS

B22-00631

$93.35 

07/28/2022

$1,875.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

129 BURCHETT, ONALASKA

Re Roof Single Family Residence

032854001000

ISSUED
ENGLE, JAYE DEE

CHEHALIS SHT MTL/RFG CO INC (360) 748-9221Contractor: Phone:

07/27/2022Date Applied:

208 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00632

$399.02 

07/27/2022

$9,375.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

208 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

Foundation for MH22-00057 - 150

028528013000

ISSUED
SEVILLA, DOMINGO

JD CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-790-9410Contractor: Phone:

07/27/2022Date Applied:

10



10/17/2022Weekly Issued Permits Print Date:

Issued Date Range: 07/24/2022 07/30/2022to

Department:

Type:

BUILDING

BUILDING

204 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

BUILDING

ADDITIONS/ALTERATIONS RESIDENTIAL

B22-00633

$399.02 

07/27/2022

$9,375.00 

Date Issued:

Permit #:

Proj. Description:

Parcel #:

Valuation:

Site Address:

Assessor's Address:

Owner's Name:

Type:

Sub-Type:

Fees: Status:

204 MOSSYROCK RD W, MOSSYROCK

Foundation for MH22-00058

028528012000

ISSUED
SEVILLA, DOMINGO

JD CONSTRUCTION LLC 360-790-9410Contractor: Phone:

07/27/2022Date Applied:

$2,838,880.10 

$44,780.33 

Grand Total:

PERMITS ISSUED GRAND TOTAL:  31

VALUATION GRAND TOTAL:

FEES GRAND TOTAL:

11


